Comm Industrial For Lease

For Rent

14,824 Sqft - 380 Country Club Dr Suite A,

BRENTWOOD, California 94513

Basic Details

Property Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Year Built:

Lot Area:

Address Map

Country:
State:

County:

Comm Industrial
For Lease

For Rent
40940469
$3,500

0

0

0

14,824 Sqft
2006

100,188 Sqft

us
CA

Contra Costa

Features

+

Roof:

Tar And Gravel, Tile



City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Street Number:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

BRENTWOOD
94513

Country Club Dr
Suite A

380
0
W122° 14' 48.5"

N37° 55' 33.3"

ashwin@plexoware.com

No Image




